DENTIS CAD / CAM Solution
2
ScanBody
Strong and precise
connection made of
titanium
Unibody design
reduces scanning

16
Regular
Diameter Length Type Code No.
Ø4.5
8mm Regular Short DSSBRSS
12mm Regular Long DSSBRLS
16mm Regular Extra Long DSSBRELS
Screw : DSSBS
Narrow Mini
Srcew
Regular
ScanBody
DENTIS CAD / CAM Solution
6
Pre-Milled Abutment
Submerge A-TYPE(Arum)
Internal  A-TYPE(Arum)
Narrow
Srcew
Regular
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Hex 2.1 DSCBAM10HS
Non-Hex DSCBAM10NS
Mini
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Hex DSCBA10HS
Non-Hex DSCBA10NS
Ø14
Hex DSCBA14HS
Non-Hex DSCBA14NS
Regular
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Octa 3.1
*DICBA10S
Ø14 *DICBA14S
Ø10
Non-Octa
*DICBA10NS
Ø14 *DICBA14NS
Regular
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.
Ø10
Double
Hex DSCBAN10HS
Non-Hex DSCBAN10NS
Narrow
Srcew
Mini
Abutment Diameter Hex Code No.